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Quarter Horse-Stuten (Veredler) 
 

 

Rang Name der Stute Reg.-No. Eigentümer Bewertungsort Note 

1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
8 
9 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

FM STAR CD DANCER
SQ HOT SHINY PRINCESS
DK MISTICSPRINCESSDOC
TRUS PAINTED LOVE
ROOSTERS LIL SUNSHINE
JAMIE LEE TEQUILA
GGR SWEET ANNIE BYZBB
TNT DYNAMITE LYNN
LENAS CONTINENTAL SUN
FACELIKACLASSICDOLL
SQ ALL IN ONE
SQ PRECIOUS INVEST
MAGIC N STARSTYLES
DOCS CONCLUSIVE SUE
HOLLYWOOD PRETTY GUN
HAIDAS LIL ANGEL
SHELSY JESSY KITTS
AS CHARLYS PRINCESS
CLASSIC THOUGH STAR 

963878 
1043809 
1058872 
1052485 
1027310 
1090354 
1077668 
956436 
995761 
1008405 
1069817 
1070612 
1044558 
872111 
1077303 
734901 
1055533 
1053393 
980284 

S. Frohnmayer 
M. Hagen 
D. Kircher 
S. Muche 
S. Hubert 
S. Donath 
M. Dexler 
D. Kircher 
M. Schirmer 
V. Lohner 
C. Becherer 
M. Hagen 
S. Wiemer 
K. Müller 
M. Dexler 
M. Dexler 
B. Bierau-Nitsche 
S. Müller-Schwefel 
S. Hubert 

Landau 
Haldenwang 
Fürth 
Könnern 
Erligheim 
Könnern 
Landau 
Fürth 
Könnern 
Landau 
Haldenwang 
Haldenwang 
Werneuchen 
Egmating 
Landau 
Landau 
Werneuchen 
Großeibstadt 
Erligheim 

7,75 
7,71 
7,71 
7,67 
7,63 
7,63 
7,62 
7,58 
7,58 
7,58 
7,54 
7,54 
7,50 
7,46 
7,46 
7,42 
7,38 
7,33 
7,21 

 Name der Stute Reg.-No. Eigentümer Bewertungsort Note 

1 
2 
2 
3 

SUNNY PAR BAR 
RED DRESS TEMPTATION 
MR DRY LITTLE LILLI 
GB SMART KAYCEE KING 

Q4992094 
Q5666368 
Q4257716 
Q5527862 

M. Holz 
M. Hagen 
R. Weigand 
T. Bähr 

Hoftermin 
Haldenwang 
Landau 
Großeibstadt 

7,58 
7,50 
7,50 
7,38 

 


